Making Light Work Better Since 1985
Applications
• Satellite Sun Loading Testing
• Photochemistry
• Material Characterization, Degradation Testing
• Photovoltaic Testing
• Accelerated Age Testing
• Thermal Energy Storage System Testing (High Flux)

Light Pipe Solar Simulator
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model SKU Description
SLP-100-COL 167-9001 Collimated Light Pipe Solar Simulator, 100 mm diameter
SLP-150-COL 167-9002 Collimated Light Pipe Solar Simulator, 150 mm diameter
SLP-320-COL 167-9003 Collimated Light Pipe Solar Simulator, 300 mm diameter
SLP-320-HOM 167-9004 Homogenized Light Pipe Solar Simulator, 300 mm diameter
SLP-500 167-9005 Large Area Light Pipe Solar Simulator, 500 × 500 mm
HFSS-10 167-9006 High Flux Light Pipe Solar Simulator, 200 × 200 mm, 10 Suns
WF-AL-3Q 100-8066 Optical Liquid Filter
160-REC 160-REC Water Recirculating Cooler 900W Capacity
HPF-series 640-#### High-Power Filters